3© 2020 PerfectVision2 3
A NEW SPIN ON D.I.Y. - DESIGN IT YOURSELF
Highly customizable - build virtually any
configuration using standard pieces &
parts
Quick assembly - Minimal mechanical
(bolted) connections
Easily add ballast trays to disperse the

TT DD
NNEE
IINN
TT
GG
AAPP
6 www.perfect-vision.com  |  844.877.6723PerfectVision 7© 2020 PerfectVision
PRE-KITTED
SINGLE SECTOR THREE SECTOR
DOUBLE SECTOR
FOUR SECTOR
TRIPLE SECTOR-TRIANGLE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FACE WIDTH CONNECTION ANTENNA PIPES
PV-RC1-F7X2-PC-AP1 Roofcraft, Single Sector,  7’ x 2 3/8” Face  7’ Front-Rear Pipe Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC1-F7X2-TC-AP1 Roofcraft, Single Sector,  7' x 2 3/8" Face 7’ Front-Rear Pipe Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC1-F10X2-PC-AP1 Roofcraft, Single Sector,  10' 6" x 2 3/8" Face 10' 6” Front-Rear Pipe Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC1-F10X2-TC-AP1 Roofcraft, Single Sector,  10' 6" x 2 3/8" Face 10' 6" Front-Rear Pipe Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC1-F12X2-PC-AP1 Roofcraft, Single Sector,  12' 6’' x 2 3/8" Face 12' 6" Front-Rear Pipe Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC1-F12X2-TC-AP1 Roofcraft, Single Sector,  12' 6" x 2 3/8" Face 12' 6" Front-Rear Pipe Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC1-F14X2-PC-AP1 Roofcraft, Single Sector,  14' 6’' x 2 3/8" Face 14' 6" Front-Rear Pipe Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC1-F14X2-TC-AP1 Roofcraft, Single Sector,  14' 6" x 2 3/8" Face 14' 6" Front-Rear Pipe Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FACE WIDTH CONNECTION ANTENNA PIPES
PV-RC2-F7F7X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector,  7' x 2 3/8" Face 7' Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC2-F7F10X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector,  10' 6” x 2 3/8" Face 10' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC2-F7F12X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector,  12' 6” x 2 3/8" Face 12' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC2-F7F14X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector,  14' 6” x 2 3/8" Face 14' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC2-F10F10X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector,  10' 6” x 2 3/8" Face 10' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC2-F10F12X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector,  12' 6” x 2 3/8" Face 12' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC2-F10F14X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector,  14' 6” x 2 3/8" Face 14' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC2-F12F14X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector,  14' 6” x 2 3/8" Face 14' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC2-F14F14X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector,  14' 6” x 2 3/8" Face 14' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FACE WIDTH CONNECTION ANTENNA PIPES
PV-RC3T-F7X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, Triangular,  7' x 2 3/8" Face 7' Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3T-F10X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector,  Triangular, 10' 6” x 2 3/8" Face 10' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3T-F12X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector,  Triangular, 12' 6” x 2 3/8" Face 12' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3T-F14X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector,  Triangular, 14' 6” x 2 3/8" Face 14' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FACE
WIDTH CONNECTION ANTENNA
PIPES
PV-RC3-F7F7X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 7' Front Face, 7' Side Faces,  2 3/8" Face Pipe 7' Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F7F10X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 7' Front Face, 10' 6" Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 7' Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F7F12X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 7' Front Face, 12' 6" Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 7' Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F7F14X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 7' Front Face, 14' 6" Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 7' Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F10F7X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 10' 6" Front Face, 7' Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 10' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F10F10X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 10' 6" Front Face, 10' 6" Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 10' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F10F12X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 10' 6" Front Face, 12' 6" Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 10' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F10F14X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 10' 6" Front Face, 14' 6" Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 10' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F12F7X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 12' 6" Front Face, 7' Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 12' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F12F10X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 12' 6" Front Face, 10' 6" Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 12' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F12F12X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 12' 6" Front Face, 12' 6" Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 12' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F12F14X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 12' 6" Front Face, 14' 6" Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 12' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F14F7X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 14' 6" Front Face, 7' Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 14' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F14F10X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 14' 6" Front Face, 10' 6" Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 14' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F14F12X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 14' 6" Front Face, 12' 6" Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 14' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC3-F14F14X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Three Sector, 14' 6" Front Face, 14' 6" Side Faces, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 14' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FACE
WIDTH CONNECTION ANTENNA PIPES
PV-RC4-F7F7X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector, 7' Face x 7' Face, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 7' Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC4-F7F10X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector, 7' Face x 10' 6" Face, 2 3/8" Face Pipe  7' Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC4-F7F12X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector, 7' Face x 12' 6" Face, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 7' Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC4-F7F14X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector, 7' Face x 14' 6" Face, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 7' Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC4-F10F10X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector, 10' 6" Face x 10' 6" Face, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 10' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC4-F10F12X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector, 10' 6" Face x 12' 6" Face, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 10 '6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC4-F10F14X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector, 10' 6" Face x 14' 6" Face, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 10' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC4-F12F14X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector, 12' 6" Face x 14' 6" Face, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 12' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PV-RC4-F14F14X2-AP1 Roofcraft, Dual Sector, 14' 6" Face x 14' 6" Face, 2 3/8" Face Pipe 14' 6" Front- Rear Tray Connection (4) 2 3/8” X 96”
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PV-RC-RRH Roofcraft, RRH Rack
ROOFCRAFT
8 www.perfect-vision.com  |  844.877.6723PerfectVision 9© 2020 PerfectVision